                                             XL1509E
Features
n Wide 4.5V to 40V Input Voltage Range
n 3.3V,5V,12V, and adjustable versions
n Output Adjustable from 1.23V to 37V
n Maximum Duty Cycle 100%
n Minimum Drop Out 1.5V
n Fixed 150KHz Switching Frequency

UMW
R
Ordering information
Order code Package Baseqty Deliverymode
UMW XL1509E-3.3           ESOP-8 2500                    Tape and reel
UMW XL1509E-ADJ
UMW XL1509E-5.0           ESOP-8 2500                    Tape and reel
Tape and reel
Tape and reel2500ESOP-8
UMW XL1509E-12            ESOP-8 2500
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Switching Controllers category:
Click to view products by  Youtai manufacturer: